
Date of 
receipt

Principal 
Amount Claimed

Interest Amount 
Claimed

Total Amount 
claimed

Principal 
Amount 

Admitted 

Interest Amount 
Admitted 

Amount of 
claim admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount covered 
by guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of 
voting 

share in 
CoC

1
JM Financial Credit 
Solutions Limited

25-07-2025 2,06,24,70,723   1,54,71,03,116   3,60,95,73,839  2,06,24,70,723 1,52,29,84,639   3,58,54,55,362 
 Invocation of 

Corporate 
Guarnatee 

3,58,54,55,362   No 100 0.000 0 2,41,18,477  

1 Total 2,06,24,70,723 1,54,71,03,116 3,60,95,73,839 2,06,24,70,723 1,52,29,84,639 3,58,54,55,362 0 3,58,54,55,362 0 100.00 0 0 2,41,18,477  

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Hem Infrastructure and Property Developers  Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: July 14, 2025; List of creditors as on:04th August 2025
List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in Rs.)
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

SI.
No.

Name of creditor
Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of 
any mutual  
dues, that 
may beset- 

off

Amount of 
claim under 
verification/
not admitted

Remarks


